

Freddy
Hirsch

PRODUCT LABELS
WHAT'S COOKING
SAUCE RANGE



WHAT'S COOKING LABELS

what's cooking

Sauces by **Freddy Hirsch**

Sweet & spicy with a top note of garlic & a hint of lemon.

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Spice Pack (Spices*, Sucrose, Salt, Acidity Regulator (E330), Yeast Extract, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate (E211) & Sodium Sorbate (E202)), Spice Extract, Colourant (E150), Flavouring), Unhydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Contains TBHQ), Vinegar, Lemon Concentrate (Preserved with Sulphur Dioxide) (Reconstituted), Chemically Modified Maize Starch (E1422), Acidity regulators, Spice extracts, Stabiliser (E415), Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate (E211) & Potassium Sorbate (E202)), *Irradiated Ingredients

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG, MILK & GARLIC ALLERGY

KEEP REFRIGERATED
www.freddyhirsch.co.za

prego sauce

SERVING SUGGESTION



label code 904365
150 per roll

product code 803399

what's cooking

Sauces by **Freddy Hirsch**

Sweet, soy flavoured sauce with a hint of ginger.

Ingredients: Fruit Chutney (Water, Sugar, Vinegar, Chemically Modified Maize Starch, Dried Peaches, Apricot puree, Dried Apricots, Salt, Dehydrated Onions*, Colourant (E150), Stabiliser (E415), Acidity regulator (E330), Spices*, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate)), Water (30.5%), Sugar, Vinegar, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Soy), Salt, Chemically Modified Maize Starch (E1422), Spices*, Colourant (E150), Stabilizer (E415), Acidity Regulator (E330), Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate (E211) & Potassium Sorbate (E202)), Non Nutritive Sweetener (Sodium Saccharine) (E954), * Irradiated Ingredients

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG, MILK & GARLIC ALLERGY

KEEP REFRIGERATED
www.freddyhirsch.co.za

sticky soy & ginger sauce

SERVING SUGGESTION



label code 904368
150 per roll

product code 803423